
*ND = None Detected (Defined by Dynamic Range of the method)
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SUPERGANIX 300MG DOG CBD TREATS  
FULL SPECTRUM < 0.3% THC

Feel free to reach out to us if you have any questions 
or would like help understanding these results. 

LOT NUMBER

TYPE

Broad Spectrum
Hemp Extract

D9 THC

BEST BY

TESTING METHODACTUAL

TM14
TM14
TM14

TM14

DATE MANUFACTURED

CERTIFIED LABORATORIES

CLAIM

300mg

<0.3% 17mg

CBD 300.9mg
CBG 18.7mg

TOTAL: 352mg

12/22/202409/22/20231325722

Minova

CBC 15.4mg

POTENCY RESULTS

METAL

LEAD
MERCURY
CADMIUM
ARSENIC

TESTING METHOD

ICPMS.1 
ICPMS.1
ICPMS.1
ICPMS.1

HEAVY METAL ANALYSIS

CONE. uG/KG 

9.0
<5
<10
<20

RESULTS (ppm)

*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND

MICROBIAL ANALYSIS

TEST

Total Aerobic Count 
Total Coliforms  
Total Yeast and Molds 
E.coli 
Salmonella 

Test Method: TM24, TM25, TM26, TM27, TM28

*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND

RESULT (CFU/g) 

RESULTS (ppm)RESIDUAL SOLVENTS

Propane
Isobutane 
Methanol 
Butane
Isopropanol  
Ethanol
2-Methyl Butane
Acetonitrile
Acetone
n-Pentane
n-Hexane
Tetrahydrofuran 
Benzene
n-Heptane
Toluene
Ethylbenzene
m+p Xylene
o-Xylene
Total Xylenes
1,2,3-Trimethylbenzene

*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND

MYCOTOXINS ANALYSIS

TEST
Ochratoxin A
Aflatoxin B1
Aflatoxin B2
Aflatoxin G1
Aflatoxin G2

*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND

RESULT (ppb) 

ANALYTE 

Acephate
Acetamiprid
Avermectin
Azoxystrobin 
Boscalid
Carbaryl
Carbofuran
Chlorantraniliprole
Chlorpyrifos
Clofentezine
Diazinon 
Dichlorvos 
Dimethoate
E-Fenpyroximate
Etofenprox
Etoxazole 
Etoxazole 
Fenoxycarb 
Fipronil 
Flonicamid 
Fludioxonil 
Hexythiazox 
lmazalil 
lmadacloprid 
Kresoxim-methyl 
Malathion 
Metalaxyl 
Methiocarb 
Methomyl 
MGK 264 1 
MGK 264 2
Myclobutanil 
Naled 
Oxamyl 
Paclobutrazol 
Permethrin 
Piperonyl 
Phosmet
Prophos
Propoxur 
Pyrethrin 
Pyridaben
Spinosad A
Spinosad D 
Spiromesifen
Spirotetramat 
Spiroxamine 1
Spiroxamine 2
Tebuconazole
Thiacloprid
Thiamethoxam
Trifloxystrobin

TESTING METHODSTATUS

TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17
TM17

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PESTICIDE ANALYSIS

RESULT (ppb)

*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND
*ND

Test ID: 5095


